Bridgeport Area (Area Code 203)

AIDS Project Danbury?
Bridgeport Comm. Hith Center? 2
Bridgeport Health Department?
Bridgeport Hospital*

C.ASA.

Danbury Health Department?
Fairfield Health Department
Family Services Woodfield?
Greenwich Health Departmentt
Helping Hand Center

Interfaith AIDS Ministry
Mid-Fairfield AIDS Project?
Norwalk Health Department?
Planned Parenthood*

Positive Alternatives?

Southwest Comm. HIth Center? 2
Stamford CARES?

Stamford Health Deport

Hartford Area (Area Code 860)

AIDS Ministries Program?*
AIDS Project Greater New Britain
AIDS Projector Hartford?
AIDS Voice/TTY Line

-M-F, 9am - 5pm
Asylum Hill Outpatient Clinic
Charter Oak Terrace/
RH Health Center! 2
Community Health Servicest
Community Partners in Action?
Community Substance Abuse Center
CT Positive Action Coalition
Greater Hartford HIV

- Action Initiative
Hartford Dispensary

-Main Street

-Weston Street

527-5100
Hartford Gay and Lesbian

-Health Collective

778-AlIDS
333-6864
576-7679
384-3355
339-4112
796-1613
256-3150
368-4291
622-6496
336-9293
748-4077
855-9535
854-7979
366-0664
855-1485
576-8368
977-5096
977-4387

543-8400
225-6789
951-4833
951-4791

714-4214

550-7500
249-9625
527-1866
247-8300
247-1900
280-2494

525-2181

278-4163

AIDS/HIV Resources

Hartford HIth Department? 2 543-8822
Hartford Hospital AIDS Program? 2 545-5398
Hartford Primary

-Care Consortium 233-7561
Hispanic Health Council 527-0856
Human Resources Agency

-New Britain 255-8601
Latinos/as Contra SIDA! 2 296-6400

Manchester Area (Area Code 860)

Network on AIDS! 2 646-6260
MECA Centerd
247-6040

New Britain Health Department? 2 224-2420
Planned Parenthood* 953-6201
Someplace Special® 826-4741
Spanish Speaking Center?

New Britain 224-2651
St. Francis Hospital

-(ID Clinic) 548-4532
The Living Center3 247-1088
Urban League (Greater Hartford)? 527-0147
Middletown Area (Area Code 860)
AIDS Project Middlesex County 344-3482
Community Health Center

-Middletown? 2 347-6971
Oasis Center? 344-0551

New Haven Area (Area Code 203)
Meriden Health Department

AIDS Program 630-4176
AIDS Interfaith Network? 624-4350
AIDS Interfaith Teen Line 777-HELP
AIDS Project New Haven? 624-AlIDS
Chase Clinic 573-7281
Family Intervention Center 753-2153
Hill Health Center? 2

-Columbus Avenue 776-9594

-Dixwell Avenue 787-9055

For more Information about AIDS resources, call:
. Connecticut Infoline, Dial 211

. Your local health department or physician
. Your local American Red Cross Chapter

Hispanos Unidos Inc.2 781-0226
Nathan Smith Clinic 785-5303
Naugatuck Valley Health District? 524-4350
New Haven Health Department? 2 946-8707
Planned Parenthood* 387-3131
Quinnipiac Valley Health District 248-4528
St. Mary’s Hospital 596-3800
St. Vincent de Paul Society? 634-1743
Waterbury Health Department? 2 574-6883
Yale New Haven Hospital* 785-3298
New London Area (Area Code 860)
Alliance for Living? 447-0884
Lawrence Memorial 442-0711
Ex: 2056
New London Health Departmentt 447-2437
Opportunities Industrialization Center 447-1731
Planned Parenthood* 443-5820
Wm. Backus Hospital* 823-6343

Torrington Area (Area Code 860)
Northwestern CT AIDS Project? 2 482-1596
Planned Parenthood* 489-5500

Willimantic Area (Area Code 860)

Planned Parenthood* 423-8426
VNCC of Tolland? 872-9163
Windham Regional Community Councilt 2
-Counseling and Testing 423-4447
-Case Management 423-4534
Statewide Resources
CT AIDS
-Drug Assistance 1-800-233-2503
CT AIDS Drug

1-800-842-1508
203-389-9203
860-541-5000

-Insurance Program
Pediatric AIDS Project?
AIDS Legal Network

1Counseling and testing services offered
2Case management services offered
3Drop-in center



